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Bus 405 Fraddon - St Columb Major - Bodmin Go to website

Direction
Pedna Carne — Sainsburys

55 stops

Open route schedule

Pedna Carne

Kingsley Village

Westbourne Terrace

Blue Anchor

Oakdene Villas

Seaview

Top Fraddon Hill

Tregawne

Victory Hall

Carworgie Way

Co Op

Queen and Railway Inn

Trekenning Roundabout

A3059

Industrial Estate

Trelawney Parc

Old Cattle Market

St Columb Major Bypass North

Talskiddy Turn

Birds of Prey

Phone Box

Route schedule
Pedna Carne — Sainsburys

Monday 09:25

Tuesday 09:25

Wednesday 09:25

Thursday 09:25

Friday 09:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pedna Carne

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3018882792
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3018882792
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3018882792


Phone Box

Hag Gla Cottage Jctn

St Wenn School

St Clements Church

Pleasant Valley

Penvercoe Farm

Nanstallon School

Community Hospital

Community Hospital

Chy Trevail

Chy Trevail

Five Ways

St Marys Catholic Primary

Barn Lane Flamank Park

Robartes Road

Crinnicks Hill

Bosvenna View

Veterinary Surgery

Bodmin General Station

Mount Folly

Lidl

Morrisons

Homebase

Love Lane

Asda

Asda

Love Lane

Homebase

Lidl



Priory House

Car Park

Sainsburys Entrance

Sainsburys

Sainsburys



Direction
Sainsburys — Pedna Carne

53 stops

Open route schedule

Sainsburys

Car Park

Lidl

Homebase

Love Lane

Asda

Asda

Love Lane

Homebase

Morrisons

Lidl

Priory House

The Shire House Mount Folly

Bodmin General Station

Plas Newydd Avenue

Bosvenna View

Crinnicks Hill

Robartes Road

Barn Lane Flamank Park

Five Ways

Chy Trevail

Chy Trevail

Community Hospital

Community Hospital

Nanstallon School

Route schedule
Sainsburys — Pedna Carne

Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday 13:30

Thursday 13:30

Friday 13:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sainsburys

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-405-289360341-3018882792


Penvercoe Farm

Pleasant Valley

St Clements Church

St Wenn School

Hag Gla Cottage Jctn

Phone Box

Phone Box

Birds of Prey

Talskiddy Turn

St Columb Major Bypass South

Old Cattle Market

Trelawney Parc

Industrial Estate

A3059

Trekenning Roundabout

Queen and Railway Inn

Co Op

Carworgie Way

Victory Hall

Tregawne

Top of Fraddon Hill

Seaview

Oakdene Villas

Blue Anchor

St Margarets

Westbourne Terrace

Kingsley Village

Pedna Carne



405 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Roche

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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